
 
2020 Varsity Lacrosse Schedule 

 

Date    Opponent   Location   Time 

Saturday, March 14, 2020 at Lower Cape May Regional 687 US 9, Cape May  12pm 

Thursday, March 19, 2020 at Barrack Hebrew Academy 272 S Bryn Mawr Avenue 3:30pm 

Friday, March 20, 2020  at Mastery North Charter Germantown Supersite  3:15pm 

Tuesday, March 24, 2020  at Central   Germantown Supersite  3:15pm 

Thursday, March 26, 2020 at Northeast   Northeast Supersite  3:15pm 

Monday, March 30, 2020  Southern   Home Field   3:15pm 

Wednesday, April 1, 2020 Washington   Home Field   3:15pm 

Friday, April 3, 2020  Frankford   Home Field   3:15pm 

Wednesday, April 15, 2020 at West Philadelphia  48th and Spruce   3:15pm 

Friday, April 17, 2020  Gratz    Home Field   3:15pm 

Monday, April 20, 2020  at Truman   3001 Green Lane, Levittown 3:30pm  

Tuesday, April 21, 2020  Central    Home Field   3:15pm 

Thursday, April 23, 2020  at Father Judge   Ramp Playground  3:45pm 

Monday, April 27, 2020  Northeast   Home Field   3:15pm 

Thursday, April 30, 2020  at Washington   10175 Bustleton Avenue  3:15pm 

Friday, May 1, 2020  at Frankford   Large and Dyre   3:15pm 

Saturday, May 2, 2020  at Roman Catholic  River Field   2:30pm 


